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HX Base Yr

360 SE ELTON DICKS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,636 114.8400 128.62 210,422 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1624

BAS 1,624 100 1,624 135,771

FOP 40 30 12 1,003

1,664 1,636 136,774

BAS= W72 S25 E10 FOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$ E40 N8 E22 N17$.
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 1.65 1.65 100 0 0 3 100 1,188

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 432

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2,820

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 40.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 11,200

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 79.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 22,199

3 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

4 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 0.00 0.00 40.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 14,800

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 159.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 715,500


